
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 21 20 3836 3689 1 1

2 Chandel 6 6 2192 2175 2 2

3 Churachandpur 14 14 3418 3408 3 3

4 Imphal East 48 48 6645 6634 4 4

5 Imphal West 37 37 8316 8315 5 5

6 Jiribam 11 11 1482 1471 6 6

7 Kakching 28 18 2720 2248 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 961 802 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 11 6 2581 2313 9 9

10 Noney 16 7 2028 1682 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 9 1247 1049 11 11

12 Senapati 15 15 3207 3144 12 12

13 Tamenglong 20 20 2470 2463 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 9 9 2082 2082 14 14
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 26-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29293 48.98 21434 35.84

Tamenglong 56602 24793 43.80 18167 32.10 Tamenglong 1626

Senapati 97654 34412 35.24 27289 27.94

Pherzawl 39785 14112 35.47 13899 34.94 Pherzawl 979

Noney 47347 20505 43.31 15406 32.54

Kangpokpi 226948 50608 22.30 35008 15.43 Kangpokpi 4438

Kamjong 36837 13800 37.46 9555 25.94

Kakching 119836 93350 77.90 77908 65.01 Kakching 5497

Jiribam 40225 29372 73.02 24541 61.01

57.06

Imphal East 16547

Imphal West 443065 342596 77.32 287487 64.89 Imphal West 20776

Imphal East 378490 286385 75.67 229657 60.68

Bishnupur 196373 144401 73.53 113175 57.63 Bishnupur

174000

7870

Chandel 1352

Churachandpur 191047 115659 60.54 95963 50.23 Churachandpur 9287

Chandel 41655 31589 75.83 23770
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Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_26-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 26-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(26th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 26th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 27 27 5218 5107 15 15

16 Ukhrul 25 24 2083 2073 16 16

306 276 50486 48655 47.71 21.91
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nary dose
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Precautio
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1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 5 0 3 6 41 104 78 138 13 33 17 23 0 149 301 11 461 2568 2321 852 4620 4653 3139 7870 1218 81640 58980 33128 27444 22445 18559 32 152271 113175 4023 269469

2 Chandel 0 0 2 0 0 38 0 5 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 10 40 52 1158 1062 453 4019 4055 3545 1352 128 16805 11493 5949 4361 3658 2671 60 32941 23770 4058 60769

3 Churachandpur 0 1 2 0 2 18 26 30 27 1081 9 243 4 107 2 66 1464 22 1552 3249 2825 905 10685 10108 4020 9287 2117 66548 51453 21621 18022 13556 11438 72 124946 95963 4997 225906

4 Imphal East 0 0 21 0 7 96 96 273 172 252 19 44 23 26 1 310 602 118 1030 9126 8804 2888 19021 19068 8502 16547 3582 151203 109200 68390 56839 38645 32164 294 302932 229657 11684 544273

5 Imphal West 0 1 24 0 5 72 116 526 137 309 14 49 14 37 7 281 927 103 1311 13435 11984 3871 32745 28450 10846 20776 5188 169273 132265 79829 68671 47314 40929 322 363372 287487 15039 665898

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 4 2 9 492 433 35 2129 1898 1483 825 88 17826 14109 6153 5451 2772 2562 2 30197 24541 1520 56258

7 Kakching 0 0 9 0 1 26 16 57 32 62 5 13 6 10 1 59 143 36 238 986 829 385 3492 3043 1525 5497 1566 51751 39452 22435 19690 14686 13328 38 98847 77908 1948 178703

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 4 14 19 2 1 2 4 0 26 29 0 55 541 539 45 977 839 193 277 37 8199 5160 2384 1768 1699 1212 1 14077 9555 239 23871

9 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 0 2 2 11 5 31 44 2 8 2 2 0 46 62 2 110 1552 1293 159 2442 2269 1016 4438 782 31716 20327 9743 6746 5155 3591 27 55046 35008 1202 91256

10 Noney 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 11 1 23 1 10 0 5 0 4 49 4 57 674 584 207 2204 1867 1647 1009 167 12049 8296 3378 2778 2200 1714 4 21514 15406 1858 38778

11 Pherzawl 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 23 7 9 1 3 3 5 1 17 40 3 60 610 584 179 359 412 103 979 345 7987 7532 2965 2898 2191 2128 79 15091 13899 361 29351

12 Senapati 0 1 0 0 20 2 9 17 9 19 1 8 0 4 0 19 69 2 90 995 965 65 2923 2758 1516 1229 163 21659 16225 5616 4566 3219 2612 15 35641 27289 1596 64526

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 1 9 10 65 10 13 0 3 3 1 0 23 83 10 116 770 673 97 2287 2123 1613 1626 344 14767 9716 4345 3334 2624 1977 20 26419 18167 1730 46316

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 0 3 11 24 7 8 4 4 0 0 1 22 36 5 63 870 728 195 3098 2859 1853 1529 103 17236 11611 5365 4149 2724 1984 22 30822 21434 2070 54326

15 Thoubal 0 8 13 0 2 12 135 384 66 270 16 113 4 48 0 221 825 25 1071 3166 2970 779 8021 7636 3856 8763 2304 89876 59987 35361 28703 20678 17123 54 165865 118723 4689 289277
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18193174000 83023

Ukhrul 1019

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(26th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 26th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1427038 60.96 1136380 48.54 Total

Ukhrul 111749 39061 34.95 24398 21.83

Thoubal 253581 157102 61.95 118723 46.82 Thoubal 8763

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 3 4 25 8 258 51 97 13 38 6 0 418 81 5 504 1162 1171 227 3164 3537 1808 1019 61 22348 12226 7239 4326 5148 3077 36 40080 24398 2071 66549

0 12 83 0 47 292 512 1536 853 2303 185 548 116 279 13 1666 4725 388 6779 41354 37765 11342 102186 95575 46665 83023 18193 780883 568032 313901 259746 188714 157069 1078 1510061 1136380 59085 2705526Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 26th February, 2022_07.30 pm


